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Black Pepper Essential Oil  TSK-ESS0111

Certificate Of Analysis 

This certificate of analysis was electronically generated and therefore has not been signed.

Product

Product code

Batch number

Odour

Appearance

RI at 20◦C

SG at 20◦C

Date

PEPPER OIL BLACK

EQC76245

M5834

14.04.2025

1.482

Characteristic

Characteristic

0.874




