

Supplies for Candles Ltd Unit E Swinton Bridge Industrial Estate Whitelee Road Swinton South Yorkshire S64 8BH UK

Certificate Of Analysis

Black Pepper Essential Oil TSK-ESS0111

Product	PEPPER OIL BLACK
Product code	EQC76245
Batch number	M5834
Odour	Characteristic
Appearance	Characteristic
RI at 20°C	1.482
SG at 20°C	0.874
Date	14.04.2025